Phone: (416) 245-7991  |  www.viscor.com  |  Specifications and data subject to change without notice.  |  05/01/2026
Project:
Notes:
Catalogue: Type:
Visioneering Architectural Suspended Luminaire with Regressed Lens
ALTO Pendant - Rounded Corners
Features
•	 Fully luminous aperture

Visioneering Architectural Suspended Luminaire with Regressed Lens
ALTO Pendant - Rounded Corners
Order Key
- -
Voltage Options
Aperture Profile
CRI
CCT
Size
(Width x
Length)
Nominal
Lumens
1x4
2x2
2x4
	 30K - 3000K
	 35K - 3500K
	 40K - 4000K
	 50K - 5000K
2765KT - 2700-6500K *
(Tunable White)
020L - 2000
030L - 3000
040L - 4000
024L - 2400
034L - 3400
040L - 4000
050L - 5000
036L - 3600
050L - 5000
060L - 6000
070L - 7000
____LC **
UNV - 120-277V
347 - 347V
C129 - Rounded Corners
ALT LED C129
Driver Options
B02	 Dimming Addressable Digital (DALI)
	 (Not available for 347V)
B39	 Emergency Lighting Battery Pack (90 minutes
	 @ 10W) with integral test switch
Finish Options
White is standard (F09)
F01 	 Black
F14 	 Silver
F99 	 Custom RAL (Specify RAL No.)
Packaging Options
K0	 Bulk Pack/Pallet Packed and/or Wrapped
Controls Options
For advanced wireless controls Click Here.
2x
2
2x
4
EXAMPLE: ALTP2x2-LED840K040LUNV-C129
1x
4
8 - (80+)
9 - (90+) ^
ALTO - Rounded
Corners
C